www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 48959
Dimensions & Weight
Light Poles - 4m | 5.7m | 8m
Cost E!ective / High Quality
Model Height Type Thickness Powder Coating Warranty
LPLP4M 4 Meters Pole 85um Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
LPLP57M 5.7 Meter Pole 85um Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
LPLP8M 8 Meters Pole 85um Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
LPLPRB - Rag Bolts M16 Galvanized 3 Years
LPLPRB8M - Rag Bolts M20 Galvanized 3 Years
Model Height / Length Width Lower Diameter Top Net Weight
LPLP4M 4 Meter 140mm 68mm 35 kg’s
LPLP57M 5.7 Meter 140mm 68mm 46 kg’s
LPLP8M 8 Meters 320mm 68mm 120 kg’s
LPLPRB 450 mm - - 3 kg’s
LPLPRB8M 800 mm - - 4.5 kg’s
Features & Bene"ts
• 4m & 5.7m heights available
• Rag Bolts sold separately
• Easy to install
• 3 Year warranty
• Light weight
• Engineering compliance
• For ZEUS installation a pole top
must be selected
• Poles suit both ZEUS 2 and THOR
"ttings. Thor "ttings are a slightly
darker grey.
• Pole Thickness at >85um
• NOT for coastal  environments
• Footing pad engineering
compliance conducted by the
purchaser.
• Powder coated the same as the
ZEUS 2 "ttings
24m
Pole Top Accessories Listed On Next Page
www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 48960
LPLPEA900LPLPEA300 LPLPEATM
Dimensions & Weight
Light Poles - 4m | 5.7m | 8m
Pole Top Accessories
Model Type Out Reach Powder Coating Warranty
LPLPEA300 Pole Top Adaptor 300 mm Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
LPLPEA900 Pole Top Adaptor 900 mm Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
LPLPEATM Pole Top Adaptor 400 mm Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
LPLP90D300 Pole Top Adaptor 90 Degree x 300 mm Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
LPLP90D900 Pole Top Adaptor 90 Degree x 900 mm Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
LPLP180D300 Pole Top Adaptor 180 Degree x 300 mm Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
LPLP180D900 Pole Top Adaptor 180 Degree x 900 mm Yes - RAL: 7001 3 Years
Model Height / Length Width Lower Diameter Top Net Weight
LPLP4M 4 Meter 120mm Base / 60mm Pole 60mm 16 kg’s
LPLPP57M 5.7 Meter 120mm Base / 60mm Pole 60mm 22 kg’s
LPLPP8M 8.0 Meter 320mm Base / 60mm Pole 60mm 120 kg’s
LPLPRB 450 MM  M14 Bar Siz - 120 kg’s
LPLPRB8 800 MM M20 Bar Size   - -